

Pachet Diverse Scoala

I.D.: 62502517

Data publicarii	30.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.610,52 RON - 1.610,52 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 piulite buc 20 0.67 13.4 2 butuc buc 1 41.18 41.18 3 topor buc 1 84.03 84.03 4 matura buc 1 24.37 24.37 5 banda hartie buc 6 8.4 50.4 6 broasca usa buc 4 49.58 198.32 7 burghiu buc 1 47.9 47.9 8 silicon buc 2 15.13 30.26 9 set fixare buc 2 6.3 12.6 10 amorsa buc 1 12.61 12.61 11 set fixare boiler buc 5 5.88 29.4 12 holsuruburi ct 1 46.22 46.22 13 iambusuri set 1 21.01 21.01 14 carlige set 1 18.49 18.49 15 banda buc 1 5.04 5.04 16 gratar buc 3 29.41 88.23 17 discuri buc 3 3.78 11.34 18 imbusuri buc 1 11.34 11.34 19 suruburi pg 1 9.5 9.5 20 gratare buc 4 84.03 336.12 21 coltare buc 60 2.94 176.4 22 holsuruburi buc 300 0.08 24 23 holsuruburi buc 56 2.94 164.64 24manusi 2 per x10.08 lei, 25 pastile foc 10 buc x10.50 lei, 26matura 1 buc x11.76 lei, piatra abraziva -2 buc x 8.4 lei
